
SR.NO DAYS DATE DAY
1 World Health Day 07-04-2022 Thursday
2 Gudi Padwa 01-04-2022 Friday
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 13-04-2022 Wednesday
4 World Environment Day 04-06-2022 Saturday

5
International Yoga Day,                                  World 

Music Day
21-06-2022 Tuesday

6 Bakri Eid 08-07-2022 Friday
7 Guru Purnima 13-07-2022 Wednesday
8 Kargil Vijay Diwas 26-07-2022 Tuesday
9 Quit India Day 09-08-2022 Tuesday

10 Global Literacy Day 08-08-2022 Thursday
11 Hindi Diwas 14-09-2022 Wednesday
12 International Non-Violence or Peace Day 21-09-2022 Wednesday

13
International Day For The Elderly & Gandhi 

Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
01-10-2022 Saturday

14 Indian Air Force Day 07-10-2022 Friday
15 National Unity Day 31-10-2022 Monday
16 Vijay Diwas 16-12-2022 Friday
17 National Mathematician Day 22-12-2022 Thursday
18 National Youth Day 12-01-2023 Wednesday
19 Makar Sankranti, Lohri & Pongal Day 13-01-2023 Friday
20 Netaji Subhashchandra Bose Jayanti 23-01-2023 Monday
21 Martyr's Day 30-01-2023 Monday
22 Cancer Awarness Day 04-02-2023 Tuesday
23 Marathi Language Day 27-02-2023 Monday
24 National Science Day 28-02-2023 Tuesday
25 World Wildlife Day 03-03-2023 Friday
26 International Women's Day 08-03-2023 Wednesday

ASSEMBLY-SPECIAL DAYS (2022-23) 


